	era Leonari	
	ASPEN	
LIMPS HI- TOTAL OF OTHER TO SELL VALENA	10104 <u>881</u> 2	CANT THE TREASMENT OF PLAN PLAN AND CO. POTT MILLING STREET
• 76852		M64 Page 10389 A
79 NAV 24 AD:38	l Vo	1 M49 Page 10389
		Martiner Annali
Power of Attorney		STATE OF CRFCON,
to sell real estate		County ofKlatath) ***
		I cextify that the within instrument
		was received for record on the 24th day
Juli deMarsella		of March, 1999 , at
		10:38 o'clock A.M., and recorded in
		book/rest/volume No. M99. on page
	SPACE PRESERVED	10389 and/or as fee/file/instru-
Hade Lunde	POS'A RECORDENTS LIEL	ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>76852</u>
	relatively a cel	Records of sold County. Deeds
ى. بەر بەر بەيچىدەتمىيىت بەرسەر بەر مەم مارى قايار مەر مەم مەر مەر مەر مەر مەر مەر مەر مە		Witness my hand and scal of County
Any over the regents to place. A then Dot		affixed
WALS LUNDE		Linda Smith County Clork
5205 POUNDLAKE PL		Liada Smith, County Clerk
KLAMETH FALL, OR 97601	Fee: \$10.00	
- A MAURI MITTAN AND LODY I		By Kathlun Bess Deputy.
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS, The I,	Juli deforseila fc	merly known as Juli Lunde
a balanda a sana a sa a sa a sa a sa a sa a s		constituted and appointed, and by these present:
do hereby make, constitute and appoint	·····	
as my true and lawful attorney for me and in my name	place and stead, and for my	use and benefit to sell and convey to any party
or parties at such price or prices and upon such terms.	as shall seem equitable, all	or any portion of the following described real
 property situated, lying and being in the county ofK1 	amath	in the state of Oregon
and more particularly described, as follows, to wit:		
Lot 12, Block 21, INDUSTRIAL ADDITION	N TO THE CITY OF KIL	AMATH FALLS. in the County
of Klamath, State of Oregon.		
CODE 1 MAP 3809-33AB TL 9200		
with all the privileges and appurtenances thereinto belo	aniae of in any way append	ining, and for me and in my name to make out
execute, acknowledge and deliver proper deeds of con	vevance of the same with	or without covenants of seisin freedom from
encumbrances and warranty.		or whole coverants or wish, needed hom
GIVING AND GRANTING onto my attorney	full money and withouts, as	the real sectors all and second and such as
whatsoever requisite and necessary to be done in and ab	and prover and putching a	do and benefit an and every all and ming
if personally present, with full power of substantion and	manuation hashes militia	and another and pulpeses as I might or could do
fally do or cause to be done by virtue of these presents.	revocation, nearby faultying	s and continuing all that my allorney shall law-
		Survey and the second
In constraint this instrument and where the control Dated	ere so reduces' the studing.	
wants	<u>^</u>	No. Il-
	Guilad	la mould "
	Juli deMo	' 57 T T T
• • • • •		······································
Stade of Amani	then 1 1.	
RCG/LP STATE OF ONEGON, Count) 55.
This instrument was a	cknowledged before me on	teknon 3 1999
	The second se	
by Juli de M	wella	
by Juli de M	weella	-)

Motory Public for Oregon Diala el Haman My commission expires ... July 22, 2001